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2023 Denver Coliseum
Pro Rodeo Schedule

Day Date Time Rodeo Note
Thursday 1/12/2023 7:00pm R1 Bracket1Go 1
Friday 1/13/2023 1:30pm R2 Bracket 1 Go 2
Friday 1/13/2023 8:00pm R3 Bracket 2Go 1
Saturday 1/14/2023 11:00am R4 Bracket 2 Go 2
Saturday 1/14/2023 3:30pm  |R5 Bracket 3 Go 1
Saturday 1/14/2023 8:00pm R6 Bracket 3 Go 2
Sunday 1/15/2023 2:00pm R7 Bracket 4 Go 1
Sunday 1/15/2023 6:30pm R8 Bracket 4 Go 2
Monday 1/16/2023 1:00pm R9 Bracket 5 Go 1
Tuesday 1/17/2023 7:00pm R10 Bracket 5 Go 2
Wednesday | 1/18/2023 1:30pm R11 Bracket 6 Go 1
Wednesday | 1/18/2023 7:00pm R12 Bracket 6 Go 2
Thursday 1/19/2023 1:30pm R13 Bracket 7 Go 1
Thursday 1/19/2023 7:00pm R14 Bracket 7 Go 2
Friday 1/20/2023 1:30pm R15 Bracket 8 Go 1
Friday 1/20/2023 8:00pm R16 Bracket 8 Go 2
Saturday 1/21/2023| 11:00am [R17 Semi-Final 1
Saturday 1/21/2023 3:30pm  [R18 Semi-Final 2
Saturday 1/21/2023 8:00pm  [R19 Semi-Final 3
Sunday 1/22/2023 2:00pm [l Finals




